
Okres Średnie ceny masła [w zł] Zmiana ceny w zł Zmiana ceny w proc.
2023

2024

- -
listopad 6,42 -
grudzień 5,74 -0,68 -10,59%

- -
styczeń 6,51 -

luty 5 -1,51 -23,20%
marzec 5,5 0,5 10,00%
kwiecień 6,22 0,72 13,09%

maj 6,05 -0,17 -2,73%
czerwiec 6,5 0,45 7,44%

lipiec 6,17 -0,33 -5,08%
sierpień 7,1 0,93 15,07%
wrzesień 7,31 0,21 2,96%

październik 8,02 0,71 9,71%
listopad 7,77 -0,25 -3,12%
grudzień 8,75 0,98 12,61%

Źródło: Koszyk cenowy dlahandlu.pl


